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ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Regulator

Regulator Gooseneck Lavatory Faucet with Two-Tone Lever Handles
Style #: RGLS10

Available in Brass/Matte Black, Dark Brass/Matte Black, Nickel/Matte Black, Copper/Matte Black, Matte Gold/Matte Black, Chrome/Matte Black,
Burnished Brass/Matte Black, Gold/Matte Black, Burnished Nickel/Matte Black, Dark Nickel/Matte Black, Matte Nickel/Matte Black and Vintage
Brass/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Regulator

A play on industrial controls from the early 1900s, when pride was lavished on parts. Translated to handcrafted, fittings project rugged beauty
through powerful, detailed shapes.

FEATURES

Two-Tone Lever Handles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish

Chrome/Matte Black
Nickel/Matte Black
Brass/Matte Black

Matte Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Nickel/Matte Black
Burnished Brass/Matte Black
Copper/Matte Black

Dark Brass/Matte Black
Vintage Brass/Matte Black
Dark Nickel/Matte Black
Gold/Matte Black

Matte Gold/Matte Black

WATERWORKS.COM

Includes Universal Push-Touch Drain (UNLD23) which fits 1-1/2" through 1-3/4" drain hole openings
Stocked in Nickel/Matte Black and Brass/Matte Black
Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate

Item Number

07-38181-89935
07-31351-94964
07-25470-47130
07-08858-58467
07-01269-72713
07-12720-69739
07-87059-88423
07-82739-02609
07-94421-72166
07-87147-97842
07-14827-97010
07-80305-20969

(800) 899-6757

Price

£2,020
£2,020
£2,020
£2,620
£2,620
£2,620
£3,230
£3,230
£3,230
£3,230
£5,050
£5,050



